2024 Waynesboro Youth League Baseball
Minors Standings as of: May 28, 2024

Teams

Red Sox

METS

White Sox

Indians

Braves

Royals

Waynesboro Youth League Baseball (WYLB) Schedules courtesy of WYLB &

Click Here for Schedules:

12

10

Majors

12

Minors

Rookie

GP

12

12

13

13

13

13

151

129

98

151

109

95

45 106
83 46
108 -10
176 -25
164 -55
157 -62

LocalNewsl.org

Instructional



http://localnews1.org/
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/2024-Waynesboro-Youth-League-WYLB-MAJORS-SCHEDULE-UPDATED-2-27-24a.pdf
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/2024-Waynesboro-Youth-League-WYLB-MINORS-SCHEDULE-UPDATED-2-27-24a.pdf
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/2024-Waynesboro-Youth-League-WYLB-ROOKIE-SCHEDULE-UPDATED-2-27-24a.pdf
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/2024-Waynesboro-Youth-League-WYLB-INSTRUCTIONAL-SCHEDULE-UPDATED-2-27-24a.pdf

