

2024 Waynesboro Youth League Baseball Minors Standings as of: May 28, 2024

Teams	W	Ľ	Ţ	GP	RF	RA	RD
1 Red Sox	12	0	0	12	151	45	106
2 METS	10	2	0	12	129	83	46
3 White Sox	6	6	1	13	98	108	-10
4 Indians	5	8	0	13	151	176	-25
5 Braves	3	9	1	13	109	164	-55
6 Royals	1	12	0	13	95	157	-62

 Waynesboro Youth League Baseball (WYLB) Schedules courtesy of WYLB &
 LocalNews1.org

 Click Here for Schedules:
 Majors
 Minors
 Rookie
 Instructional